
WinShooter

Tävling: ÖSM 2011- Fält B, 2011-05-14

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
1 Nordin, Åke                         Upplands Väsbys PSK               666656666 6                                            59/36        31  S
2 Widlund, Johan                    Sandvikens PSK     59/36 32 S                   6666666656
3 Björkman, Roger Råsbo PSK 59/35 37 S                  6666666566
4 Svärd, Roger Eskilstuna PSK 58/36 32 S                  6666666655
5 Skoglund, Henrik Sandvikens PSK 58/35 34 S                  5656666666
6 Beck, Thomas Salems PK 58/35 29 S                  6666656566
7 Törnfeldt, Joachim Motala PK 57/35 33 S                  6566665656
8 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 57/35 33 S                  6566666565
9 Ragnarsson, Bo Motala PK 57/35 31 S                  6666665556
10 Swärd, Johan Eskilstuna PSK 57/35 24 S                  6566565666
11 Lindström, Jan-Åke Salems PK 57/35 24 S                  6466666656
12 Thunholm, Anders Oxelösunds PK 56/36 25 B                 6666566546
13 Hagman, Lars Hedemora PSK 56/35 35 B                 6566656646
14 Karlsson, Thomas Salems PK 56/35 29 B                 6666566645
15 Melin, Dan Råsbo PSK 56/35 20 B                 6666656465
16 Karlsson, Anna Salems PK 56/33 23 B                 6556646666
17 Hämäläinen, Thomas Atlas Copco PSK 55/35 37 B6665646646
18 Engberg, Hans F 16 Pk 55/35 36 B6665666446
19 Nilsson, Ulf Bromma PSK 55/34 28 B5665656655
20 Wadman, Göran F 16 Pk 55/33 28 B4656656665
21 Rehnström, Lennart Upplands Väsby PSK 55/33 24 B6466656565
22 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 54/35 26 B6665656635
23 Svensson, Linda Råsbo PSK 54/34 26 B6566656635
24 Wiberg, Jonas Eskilstuna PSK 54/34 22 B6656664555
25 Hamren, Torbjörn Lövsta Skf 54/32 27 B6456565566
26 Hjertqvist, Monica Råsbo PSK 53/35 315665646555
27 Sven, Holmkvist Salems PK 53/33 286666655445
28 Åberg, Peter Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 53/32 286466656266
29 Hübner, Jonas Salems PK 52/34 226455565646
30 Korkeamäki, Jan Älvkarleby PK 52/34 156665665354
31 Mikael, Pettersson Norrköpings PK 52/33 306664666606
32 Johansson, Curt Atlas Copco PSK 52/33 286365666653
33 Ek, Tommy Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 52/33 246666466426
34 Andreas, Englund Sala PK 52/32 365665646455
35 Torbjörn, Blom Sandvikens PSK 52/32 346466655626
36 Swärd, Conny Eskilstuna PSK 52/32 236266666554
37 Garp, Kenneth Katarina PSF 51/34 256564666543
38 Watz, Michael Salems PK 51/33 226465644655
39 Roger, Spjuth Sandvikens PSK 51/31 316556556544
40 Egnell, Mats Motala PK 50/33 315655656435
41 Lundström, Hans Stockholmspolisens SF 50/32 216566446454
42 Jansson, Jan-Ola Falu Sport-Och PSK 49/32 286656466514
43 Gäverth, Leif F 16 Pk 49/30 186565644265
44 Nord, Magnus Sala PK 48/33 376563645544
45 Gawell, Anders Salems PK 48/33 196665654415
46 Kinnunen, Jukka Upplands Väsby PSK 48/32 295566643625
47 Andersson, Sven Lövsta Skf 47/30 164664446535
48 Tuz, Matteus Salems PK 46/32 145666454424
49 Arksand, Stig Katarina PSF 46/31 286165646534
50 Hjertqvist, Jan Råsbo PSK 46/31 206565664440
51 Dristig-Eriksson, Ann-Britt Hedemora PSK 46/31 86655154644
52 Peter, Carlberg Norrköpings PK 45/31 256564566133
53 Jansson, Niklas Eskilstuna PSK 45/29 236455454156
54 Norén, Roger Sandvikens PSK 45/29 225556445335
55 Bergroth, Åke Salems PK 45/29 224565446605
56 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 43/28 185464646323
57 Mörvik, Johan Sala PK 41/28 135364344435
58 Eriksson, Kjell Ballongbergets skytteförening 40/30 146252553624
59 Mikael, Hedlund Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 40/25 233356556142
60 Andersson, Ove Upplands Väsby PSK 39/29 106662452314
61 Svensson, Bengt Sandvikens PSK 39/26 346655645200
62 Dahlin, Niclas Katarina PSF 36/27 74263154434
63 Hellman, Lars Lövsta Skf 32/23 226543512231
64 Hellman, Mattias Lövsta Skf 32/23 154343346131
65 Hakola, Seppo Pk Ena 30/21 175053433412
66 Larsson, Susanne Katarina PSF 24/19 64464202110



WinShooter

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Stm
67 Morberg, Anders Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 23/16 84251523001

Tävling: ÖSM 2011- Fält B, 2011-05-14
Vapen: B

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Eskilstuna PSK Eskilstuna PSK 169/105 7818/15 17/11 17/8 18/9 17/12 18/12

15/6 17/14 16/9 16/9
Jonas Wiberg 54/34
Johan Swärd 57/35
Roger Svärd 58/36

2 Råsbo 1 Råsbo PSK 166/104 9417/15 17/11 18/9 17/9 18/12 15/11
18/6 16/14 14/8 16/9
Roger Björkman 59/35
Linda Svensson 54/34
Monica Hjertqvist 53/35

3 Motala Motala PK 164/103 9517/15 17/11 17/8 17/9 18/12 17/12
16/6 15/13 13/8 17/9
Bo Ragnarsson 57/35
Joachim Törnfeldt 57/35
Mats Egnell 50/33

4 Råsbo2 Råsbo PSK 159/101 7318/15 16/12 18/9 17/9 18/12 17/12
16/6 13/12 16/8 10/6
Dan Melin 56/35
Jan Hjertqvist 46/31
Robert Råsbo 57/35

5 F 16 F 16 Pk 159/98 8216/13 17/11 17/8 16/9 18/12 15/10
16/6 12/11 16/9 16/9
Göran Wadman 55/33
Hans Engberg 55/35
Leif Gäverth 49/30

6 Sandviken Sandvikens PSK 156/97 10017/15 18/12 16/8 17/9 18/12 16/11
17/6 14/12 11/6 12/6
Bengt Svensson 39/26
Widlund Johan 59/36
Henrik Skoglund 58/35

7 Upplands Väsby PSK Upplands Väsby PSK 146/97 7017/14 17/12 18/9 14/8 15/11 15/11
11/5 15/13 9/6 15/8
Jukka Kinnunen 48/32
Åke Nordin 59/36
Ove Andersson 39/29

8 Uppl Väsby Upplands Väsby PSK 98/65 4112/10 12/8 12/6 8/5 9/7 11/8 8/4 9/8 7/4
10/5
Jan Arnström 0/0
Ove Andersson 39/29
Åke Nordin 59/36

9 Atlas Copco Atlas Copco PSK 55/35 376/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/4 4/3 6/2 6/5 4/3 6/3
Patrikl Sundell 0/0
Per Linsberg 0/0
Thomas Hämäläinen 55/35


